From： LA to Hong Kong

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 GAQ Policosanol&Co-Q10 10010 US$1.46 US$14,614.60

2 GAQ PQQ Energy 9968 US$2.09 US$20,833.12

3 GAQ Joint Health 12229 US$1.81 US$22,134.49

TOTAL 32207 US$57,582.21

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO AND CENTS TWENTY ONE ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED